Groove Into the
october Sky

SUNDAY SUNDOWNER 5:30 - 7:30 PM | LIVE MUSIC 7:30 TO 10:30 PM | DJ 10:30 PM
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YASH SHARMA AV MUSIC
Thursday | 2nd October Thursday | 9th October
PRATEEK MEGHWAL | DI TFT INDIROCK | DJ TFT
Friday | 3rd October Friday | 10th October
SANJAY PANCHAL | DI SLASH NIKHIL SUTHAR | DJ HELLTROP Q
Saturday | 4th October Saturday | 11th October
DJ TFT | CHIRAG SEN DJ SLASH | KHANABADOSH

Sunday | 5th October Sunday | 12th October
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Thursday | 16th October p; *A /ﬁ': SHUBHAM SOLANKI ..
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Friday | 17th October * NIKHIL SUTHAR

Tuesday | 21st October

AV MUSIC ..
Wednesday | 22nd October ..

PRATEEK MEGHWAL | DI TFT
Saturday | 18th October

DJ SLASH | SHREYANS
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Sunday | 19th October SHUBHAM SOLANKI [
Thursday | 23rd October =
| SHREYANS | DI TFT |
SPIN INTO hQUEIMBER Friday | 24th October
CHIRAG SEN | DJ HELLTROP
NIKHIL SUTHAR Saturday | 25th October
Thursday | 30th October
vl DJ SLASH | KHANABADOSH
SANJAY PANCHAL | DJ SLASH Sunday | 26th October

Friday | 31st October




